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Car 

No Driver Co. Driver Car Class Total

Diff to 

Prev

Diff to 

1st

Pos. In 

Class

67 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107 8 0:45:55

65 Rob Cotton Chris Williams Toyota iQ 8 0:46:34 00:39 00:39 1

64 Ioan Lloyd Jonathan Jackson Citroen C1 8 0:46:40 00:06 00:45 2

66 Billy Grew Emma Morrison VW Up 8 0:46:59 00:19 01:04 3

69 Jonathan Davies Matthew Jackson Peugeot 107 8 0:47:48 00:49 01:53 4

68 Cian Gwyn Hughes Sion Eifion Jones Nissan Micra 8 0:48:21 00:33 02:26 5

72 James Hancock Paul Jenkins Citroen C1 8 0:48:47 00:26 02:52 6

70 Lewis Hooper Andrew Varley Nissan Micra 8 0:48:59 00:12 03:04 7

75 Dylan Roberts Dylan Thomas Nissan Micra 8 0:49:44 00:57 03:49 8

62 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Citroen C1 8 0:49:51 00:07 03:56 9

71 James Hardy Nick Wilkins Nissan Micra 8 0:50:44 01:00 04:49 10

73 Joseph Palmer Sara Williams Peugeot 107 8 1:08:17 17:33 22:22 11

61 Elliott Payne Dom Adams Citroen C1 8 Retired

63 Eddie Lewis Elgan Davies Citroen C1 8 Retired

74 Benjamin Jewell Vince Mosely Nissan Micra 8 Retired
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